PRN number

Full Name: Milan yeatne

Mother Name: -

Subject Code
AMAJESOC123516
AMAJCSOC123512
AMAJCSOC123513
AMAJCSOC123514
AMAJCSOC123515

ARMSOC123517

St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

Department: MA Sociology

Exam seat number Roll Number

MASOC23007 6407

Subject Name
Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society
Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology in India
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Popular Culture

Methodology of Social Research

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Course Year

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23013 6413

Full Name: Diksha shantaram dhumal

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




PRN number

Full Name: Shruti Shewale

Mother Name: -

Subject Code
AMAJESOC123516
AMAJCSOC123512
AMAJCSOC123513
AMAJCSOC123514
AMAJCSOC123515

ARMSOC123517

St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

Department: MA Sociology

Exam seat number Roll Number

Subject Name
Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society
Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology in India
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Popular Culture

Methodology of Social Research

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Course Year

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23002 6402

Full Name: SHRUTI SHEWALE

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23005 6405

Full Name: Apeksha Ashok Jadhav

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23008 6408

Full Name: Durga Daundkar

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23012 6412

Full Name: Tanaya Uday Chavarkar

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




PRN number

Full Name: Purva Rautal

Mother Name: -

Subject Code
AMAJESOC123516
AMAJCSOC123512
AMAJCSOC123513
AMAJCSOC123514
AMAJCSOC123515

ARMSOC123517

St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

Department: MA Sociology

Exam seat number Roll Number

MASOC23006 6406

Subject Name
Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society
Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology in India
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Popular Culture

Methodology of Social Research

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Course Year

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




PRN number

Full Name: Neha Ingle

Mother Name: -

Subject Code
AMAJESOC123516
AMAJCSOC123512
AMAJCSOC123513
AMAJCSOC123514
AMAJCSOC123515

ARMSOC123517

St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

Department: MA Sociology

Exam seat number Roll Number

MASOC23004 6404

Subject Name
Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society
Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology in India
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Popular Culture

Methodology of Social Research

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Course Year

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23003 6403

Full Name: Maniyar Aayesha

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23009 6409

Full Name: Kumkum Gaikwad

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23001 6401

Full Name: NIVRITI SHARMA

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department: MA Sociology

PRN number Exam seat number Roll Number

- MASOC23010 6410

Full Name: Vinisha Kumbhare

Mother Name: -

Subject Code Subject Name Course Year
AMAJESOC123516 Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123512 Classical Sociological Tradition FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123513 Sociology in India FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123514 Sociology of Education FY 2023-2024
AMAJCSOC123515 Sociology of Popular Culture FY 2023-2024

ARMSOC123517 Methodology of Social Research FY 2023-2024

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




PRN number

Full Name: Aishwarya Pote

Mother Name: -

Subject Code
AMAJESOC123516
AMAJCSOC123512
AMAJCSOC123513
AMAJCSOC123514
AMAJCSOC123515

ARMSOC123517

St. Miras College for Girls, Pune

Department: MA Sociology

Exam seat number Roll Number

MASOC23011 6411

Subject Name
Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society
Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology in India
Sociology of Education
Sociology of Popular Culture

Methodology of Social Research

Instructions to the candidates regarding Hall Ticket:

AUTONOMOUS, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Course Year

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

FY 2023-2024

1. THIS HALLTICKET IS ISSUED FOR SEMESTER-I NOV-2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION.
2. ENTRY TO THE EXAMINATION HALL IS NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT THE HALLTICKET.

3. STUDENTS MUST VERIFY THEIR SUBJECT DETAILS ON THE HALLTICKET .

4. FOR ANY QUERIES STDUENT MUST CONTACT EXAMINATION CELL.

Signature Of the Student




